RAYCHEM BUSBAR INSULATION TUBES BPTM
WILDLIFE AND ASSET PROTECTION PRODUCTS
ENERGY / RAYCHEM BUSBAR INSULATION TUBES BPTM
THE HALOGEN-FREE-BASED POLYMER OFFERS
EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE IN HARSH
ENVIRONMENTS, PROVIDING FLASHOVER
PROTECTION UP TO 24 kV.
TE Connectivity’s (TE) Raychem BPTM heat-shrink busbar

15% (after free recovery). Fit the larger size of BPTM if two sizes fit the required application. Installation
instructions EPP-3264 and Material Safety.
PRODUCT SELECTION ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Description
Rectangular Bars L + T
mm (inch)
Round Bars D
mm (inch)
Inside Diameter
mm (inch)
Wall Thickness
mm (inch) UoM: Roll of Length
m (ft)
min. max. min. max. H min. h max. W nom. w min.
BPTM-15/6-A/U-4 12 (0.47) 18 (0.71) 6.5 (0.25) 12 (0.47) 15 (0.59) 6 (0.24) 1.1 (0.04) 1.90 (0.07) 30 (98.43)
BPTM-30/12-A/U-4 22 (0.87) 38 (1.50) 13.5 (0.53) 25 (0.98) 30 (1.18) 12 (0.47) 1.1 (0.04) 2.20 (0.09) 30 (98.43)
BPTM-50/20-A/U-4 36 (1.42) 65 (2.56) 22 (0.87) 43 (1.69) 50 (1.97) 20 (0.79) 1.1 (0.04) 2.35 (0.09) 30 (98.43)
BPTM-75/30-A/U-4 55 (2.17) 95 (3.74) 33 (1.30) 63 (2.48) 75 (2.95) 30 (1.18) 1.1 (0.04) 2.35 (0.09) 20 (65.62)
BPTM-100/40-A/U-4 70 (2.76) 130 (5.12) 44 (1.73) 86 (3.39) 100 (3.94) 40 (1.57) 1.1 (0.04) 2.35 (0.09) 25 (82.02)
BPTM-120/50-A/U-4 90 (3.44) 165 (6.50) 55 (2.17) 105 (4.13) 120 (4.72) 50 (1.97) 1.3 (0.05) 2.80 (0.11) 25 (82.02)
BPTM-175/70-A/U-4 125 (4.92) 235 (9.25) 80 (3.15) 150 (5.91) 170 (6.69) 70 (2.76) 1.3 (0.05) 2.80 (0.11) 15 (49.21)
BPTM-205/110-A/U-4 200 (7.87) 276 (10.87) 127 (5.00) 190 (7.48) 205 (8.07) 110 (4.33) 1.3 (0.05) 2.80 (0.11) 10 (32.81)
BPTM-235/130-A/U-4 235 (9.25) 315 (12.40) 150 (5.91) 220 (8.66) 235 (9.25) 130 (5.12) 1.5 (0.06) 3.10 (0.12) 20 (65.62)
L
 r = min. 0.8 mm (0.03’’)
W
H